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405-407 SANSOME STREET, SAN FRANCISCO.

Nole Carl , tanner, r. 534 Wolfe
" Conrad, laborer, r. SW cor Bay and Web-

ster
Nolen M. J., attorney at law, 719 Market
;^Nolen. See Nolan
Noles Manuel, porter Bernbard Bernhard, r. 602

Lombard
Noll Edward G., compositor H. S. Crocker Co.,

r. 15 Webster
" George, cutter, r. 431 Fulton
" Jacob, liquors, 24, 9th, r. 13, 23d
' Otto W.,r. 431 Fulton
" William (William Noll & Co.). r. 431Ful-

ton
" William & Co. (William Noll), glove man-

ufacturers, 431 Fulton
NoUar Albert, baker Swain Bros., r. 520 Stock-

ton
Nolle Bertrand, longshoreman, r. 222 Broadway
Nollert George C. bakery and coSee saloon, 145,

9th
Nolt Herman, real estate, r. 910, 21st
" Herman Mrs., artist, 910, 21st

Nolte August F., groceries and liquors, 2227

Taylor
" Clement A., r. 931 Folsom
" Isabel F. Miss, stenographer First St.

Wks. Union I. Wks, r. 300, 15th
" John, waiter, r. 60 Annie
" Louis H., builder and contracor, r. 300,

15th
" Louisa, widow, ladies' nurse, r. 634 Jessie
" Otto, watchmaker and jeweler, 322 O'Far-

rell
" Theodore H., bookkeeper, r. 634 Jessie

NOLTE WILLIAM F.,
naturalist and taxidermist, importer
articles of Natural History, birds,
shells, insects and curios, 108 Golden
Gate Av

Noltemeier Bertha Miss, bookkeeper, r. 1408

California
" C. A., shoemaker, 1505 Polk, r. 1408 Califor-

nia
" Frederick, salesman Smith Picture Co., r.

1431 Bush
" Frederick C, artist r. 1431 Bush

Nolthenius August, butcher, r. 1711A Stockton
" John, butcher, 1703 Stockton, r. 1711a Stock-

ton
Nolting A. Mrs., stationery and varieties, 440

Van Ness Av
" Amelia Mrs., dressmaker, r. 1319 California
" Anton F., policeman, r. 1430 Ellis
" Edward, musician, r. 409 Ellis
" J., musician, r. 117, 5th
" William H.. musician, r. 707, 18th

Nomers W., clerk Newman & Levinson, r. Ala-
meda

Nonantum Worsted Co. (Bostonj, manufact-
urers worsted yarns, Henry Doyle & Co.,

agents. 517-519'Market
Nonnenmann Charles (South San Francisco

Packing and Provision Co.), r. Ws 5th
Av South bet L and M

" Charles L., foreman South S. F. Packing
and Provision Co., r. M South bet 8th
and 9th Avs

" Henry, butcher South S. F. Packing and
Provision Co., r. 5th Av South bet L and
M

" Louis, clerk South S. F. Packing and Pro-
vision Co., r. Ws 6th Av South bet L
and M

" Sophie, domestic, 818 Hyde

Nonotuck Silk Co. (Florence. Mass.), manu-
facturers silks, Brown & Metzner
agents, 535 Market

Noon Abraham L., clerk, r. 1810 Hyde
" Margaret, widow, r. 213 Langton
" Martin, carriage maker O'Brien & Sons. r.

8 White
" Mary G. Miss, teacher Pacific Heights

Grammar School, r. 317 Haight
" Patrick, bras finisher J. Roylance Brass

Wks.'r. 317 Haight
" Patrick J., helper, r. 1502 Kentucky
" Patrick J., laborer, r. 571/2 South Park
" Thomas, laborer, r. 1139H Folsom

J8Sff="Noon. See Noone and Nuhn
Noonan Annie Miss, fur repairer, r. 645 Folsom
" Catherine Miss, r. 702^4 Bush
" Charles, finisher W. & J. Sloane & Co., r.

1813 San Carlos Av
" David, carriage painter O'Brien & Sons, r.

10, 11th
" Edward, liquors, 6 Spring, r.928A Greenwich
" Ellen S., widow, r. 305 Langton
" Francis P., conductor Market St. Ry., r.

291914 Mission
" Frank L., clerk Union Fish Co., r. 329 Minna
" Frank P., bookkeeper, r. 1704 Polk
" James, plumber, r. Cortland Av nr Benning-

ton
" James, seaman, r. 1001 Battery
" Jane, widow, r. 7 Noe

NOONAN JEREMIAH,
furniture, carpets and bedding, 1017-
1023 Mission, r. MiUbrae, Cal.

Noonan Jeremiah J., plumber, r. 10 Converse
Jeremiah J., plumber, r. 2321!4 Bryant
Johanna, widow, r. 9 Boardman PI
John, horse boot maker Charles Quick, r.

422 McAllister
John, laborer, r. 5 Belcher
John, teamster, r. 1508 Army
JohnC, r. 654 Oak
JohnG., chief deputy Recorder's Office, r.

610 Eddy
John H., salesman, r. 909 Minna
John M., clerk Chas M. Plum & Co., r. 215

Fell
Joseph, bookkeeper, r. 1324 Mission
J. W.. waiter, r. 636 Commercial
Katie Miss, fur repairer, r. 645 Folsom

Noonan Lawrence E., president Lynde &
Hough Co., 40 California, room 5, r. 329

Minna
' Lena Miss, adjuster U. S. Mint, r. 712 Van

Ness Av
" Mary, widow, r. 14 Octavia
" Mary Miss, dressmaker, r. 305 Langton
" Mary Miss, dressmaker, r. 22151^ Polk
" Marv Mrs., liquors, 616, 6th
" Michael, laborer, r. 1508 Army
" Michael, paver, r. 26Morey Alley
" Michael Jr., stevedore, r. 26 Morey Alley
" Miles, hostler, r. 677 Harrison
" Nellie, widow, r. 18 Bridge PI
" Patrick, r. 2721% Mission
" Peter, clerk James F. O'Hanlon, r. 1625

Folsom
" Peter, laborer, r. 645 Folsom
" Peter S., elevatorman, 530 California, r. 234

Sanchez
" Peter W., carrier postofflce, r. Fruitvale
" Richard, plumber and roofer, 1216 Oak
' ' Roderick J. , hoseman Engine 13, r. 936i4 Capp
' Thomas, hostler, r. 1508 Army
" Thomas, salesman, r. 147, 3d
" Thomas F., drayman McNab & Smith, r.

305 Langton
" Thomas J. J., clerk ticket auditor's dept.

S. P. Co., r. Oakland
" Timothy, salesman O'Connor, Moflatt &

Co., r. 410 Leavenworth
" Walter J., butcher Ludwig Seeliger, r. 3308

Mission
" William, r. 206 Hyde
" William, stone cutter, r. 443iANatoma
" William R., porter Kowalsky &Co.,r. 17

Alta
>eS=Noonan. See Noonen, Nounnan and Nunan
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